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Letters: £30
(I.e. dates registered, current medication,
current medical conditions etc.)

Med 3 Form (sick note):
(First 6 Days only)
£20

Sick Note for Schools:
£30

Private Prescription & Referrals:
£20
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DETAILS OF
FEES AND CHARGES

PN GreBOURNE
MEDICAL
() CENTRE

Not all services offered by the practice are
available under the NHS. Where patients
request non-NHS items or services, a private
fee will be payable.

This leaflet lists those fees, which will
be payable in advance.

The fees listed in this leaflet are without
prejudice and non-negotiable regardless of
financial status.

Please do not ask for discounts or freebies
in order to avoid disappointment.
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Medical Examination and
Report:

Includes (but is not limited to) HGV,

taxi, pilot, employment medicals and
council reports

£140

Sporting Certificate:
Shotgun, boxing, racing, wrestling etc.

£90

Private Medical Forms:

Letters of confirmation or other forms of
certification

£60
Insurance Claim forms

£90

Holiday Cancellation Certificates:

Including written confirmations.

£60

Driving Licence or any other
Countersignature:

£60

If you require this leaflet in a different
format or you need further information
or assistance, please contact:

The Practice Business Manager

Fitness to Fly/Travel
(With Examination):

£90

Fitness to Fly/Travel
(Certificate Only):

£40

Report Prepared from Medical Records (without
examination:

Reports prepared without an examination

£90

Methods of Payment

We accept card (for payments £100 or
above) or cash.
Payment must be made in advance.
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